
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

#18-0100 Luminaires and Components 

BidBuy Bid Reference # 19-557THA-CENWR-B-10634 

November 6, 2019 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Everlights, Inc. $190,436.25 

Tiles In Style 304,064.00 
 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com  

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

18-0177R Boiler, Hot Water Heater, and Water Pumps Preventive  
Maintenance and Repair Services 

Bid Solicitation 20-557THA-PROCU-B-10512 
Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Time: 10:30 a.m. Room: 320 

 
 
 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 
 
 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB 

19-0016 Safe Repair and Maintenance Services  

Friday, November 15, 2019: Time: 10:30 AM 

 

Vendor Name: Grand Total Bid 

Financial Applications Corp. $131,950.00 

Oestreich Sales Service, Inc $385,237.50 
 

 

 


